BATTERY EQUIPMENT &
MAINTENANCE CATALOGUE
Proudly Playing a Part
in NZ Road Transport
since 1966
YOUR LOCAL TRANSPORT PARTNER
22 CONTENTS
BATTERY MAINTENANCE

future buildup.
Best used together
RELATED PRODUCT
Proudly Playing a Part
in NZ Road Transport
since 1966
YOUR LOCAL TRANSPORT PARTNER
10 BATTERY LEADS
Battery Leads & Cables are vital for delivering consistent power between batteries and key components like
starters or auxiliary systems. Built to handle high current loads, these cables ensure reliable connectivity and
efficient energy transfer across the electrical system. Durable insulation protects against heat, abrasion, and
environmental exposure, while secure terminal fittings reduce resistance and prevent voltage drop. Whether
linking battery to battery or battery to starter, quality leads are essential for dependable performance, easier
starting, and long-term system health.
Key Item Number Product Type
HDBB150/6 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 150mm
HDBB200/8 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 200mm
HDBB250/10 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 250mm
HDBB300/12 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 300mm
HDBB375/15 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 375mm
HDBB450/18 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 450mm
HDBB600/24 Cable, Battery-To-Battery, Heavy Duty, 600mm
Key Item Number Product Type
HDBS200/8 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 200mm
HDBS250/10 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 250mm
HDBS300/12 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 300mm
HDBS375/15 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 375mm
HDBS450/18 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 450mm
HDBS600/24 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 600mm
HDBS750/30 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 750mm
HDBS900/36 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 900mm
HDBS1050/42 Cable, Battery-To-Starter, Heavy Duty, 1050mm
Key Item Number Product Type
HDSS250/10 Cable Starter-To-Solenoid Heavy Duty 250mm
HDSS300/12 Cable Starter-To-Solenoid Heavy Duty 300mm
HDSS375/15 Cable Starter-To-Solenoid Heavy Duty 375mm
HDSS450/18 Cable Starter-To-Solenoid Heavy Duty 450mm
HDSS600/24 Cable Starter-To-Solenoid Heavy Duty 600mm
Key Item Number Product Type
CBS300/12 Cable Battery Starter Commercial 300mm
CBS600/24 Cable Battery Starter Commercial 600mm
BRANCHES NZ-WIDE  |  0508 677 704  |  TWLNZ.CO.NZ Proudly Playing a Part